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~ MEDIAN FAI 55, FAI 72, OR FAP 666

*
MATCH EXIST SLOPE

16’

B

14’

B

10’

4’

8’

ADJACENT STA A

INTERCHANGE RAMP MAINLINE RAMP MAINLINE

SIXTH ST SW RAMP EB I-72 18+96 672+12

SIXTH ST B NB BL-55 17+98 52+10

SIXTH ST C WB I-72 14+76 676+11

SOUTH GRAND A SB I-55 11+81 278+04

SOUTH GRAND E NB I-55 10+77 272+08

CLEAR LAKE A SB I-55 15+15 334+84

CLEAR LAKE E NB I-55 14+72 331+67

HMA SHOULDER

5 6 1 2

SECTION B-B

*

7

20’ 6’ - 8’

4 3 55

*

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 72659

F.A.I.

* ** SANGAMON

* FAI55(I-55), FAI72(I-72), FAP666(I-55 BUS)

** D6 INTERSTATE RS,BR,M CAB 2008

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE:

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

FAI55(I-55), FAI72(I-72), FAP666(I-55 BUS)

SECTION D6 INTERSTATE RS,BR,M CAB 2008

SANGAMON COUNTY

ENTRANCE RAMP DETAILS

STA A

LEGEND

1

2

3

4

5 

6 

7

 

8

 

9

EX STABILIZED SUB-BASE

EX PCC BASE COURSE

EX PCC PAVEMENT

EX HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER

EX HOT-MIX ASPHALT

PR HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 3 3/4 "

PR POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER

  COURSE, IL-19.0,   2 1/4 "

PR POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE

  COURSE,  MIX "E",  1 1/2 "

PR HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE,

  MIX C, N30 3 3/4 "

7

6

8

6

9

8 NOTE:

 

AT SIXTH ST INTERCHANGE, RAMP D, HMA SURFACE

REMOVAL IS 2", HMA SURFACE IS 2", AND NO BINDER

248 180


